12.A Osztalyfonok: Olah Margit

Bajdik Zita

Balazs Regina

Ban David Janos

Bura Anett
Freind-Palcau Karola
Fiilop Hunor Sebastian
Gergaly Bernadett
Kéki Bence Laszlo
Kiraly Endre Mark

. Kisine Alex Ken

. Kovécs Hajnalka

. Kovacs Viktoria

. Ligeti Krisztina

. Magda Erik

. Mazur Zs6fia Maria

. Mérész Virag

. Muzsalyi Bence Norbert
. Nagy Cintia Noéra

. Nagy Kitti

. Orosz Kitti

. Paszinger Adam

. Pertik Tamas

. Radics Annamaria Teréz
. Simon Lea Veronika

. Vajkoczki Viktoria

2019.



12.C Osztalyfonok: Bona Csaba, Vamos Anna Gyongyi

Bényai Richérd
Buricza Zsolt

Frank Attila

Géczi Dorottya

Homa Szilard

Horvath Adam

Karpati Gabor

Kiss Richard

Kollar Benjamin Csaba

. Kostenszki Balazs Kornél
. Laszl6 Rebeka Adrienn
. Maxim Emese

. Nagy Viktoéria

. Németh Zsanett

. Paszti Ivett Vivien

. Pets Akos

. Révagyi Mark

. Rovo Réka

. Szabo Erik

. Szalkai Blanka

. Tamas Levente Laszlo

. Té6th Henrietta Melinda
. Toth Zita Maria

. Tétok Fruzsina

. Vojacsik Bence



12.A Osztalyfonok: Horvath Aranka

1.

e A o

10.
11.
12.

13

Ambrus Eszter

Berényi Marton Robert
Czubok Réka

Csokasi Krisztina Dorina

De Cegli Leonardo Luigi Salvatore

Ecker Levente Robert
Fodor Fatime Albertina
Fiilop Hunor Sebastian
Fiiri Aniko

Garami Richard Adam
Hajnal Balint

Huszar Brigitta Katalin

. Huszar Liliana
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Kelemen Beata

Kovacs Emese Kitti
Ligeti Andrea
Pfendtner Virag Aliz
Puskas Alexandra

Racz Veronika Anilla
Simon Viktoria

Szab6 Bence

Szab6 Nikoletta Rebeka
Szegedi Erika Andrea
Szilagyi Gloria Viktéria
Sziics Petra

Takacs Karina Noéra
Ujhazi Karoly Roland
Ujvari Hajnalka

Varnai Adél

Zalan Klaudia Lilla

2020.



12.D Osztalyfonok: Balazs Gabor, Szab6 Andrea.

1. Csatlos Attila
2. Dodé Janos Boldizsar
3. Dold Levente Matyas
4. Hamar Krisztian

5. Inzsel Levente

6. Kacsandi Imre

7. Korbacs Brigitta

8. Lénart Robert

9. Marik Kitti Krisztina
10. Mészaros Akos Ferenc
11. Micsinai Laszlo

12. Molnar Adrian

13. Olah Mark

14. Rézsahegyi Miklos

15. Rozsassy Arpad

16. Varga Viktoria

17. Vései Adrian Laszlo
18. Zsamar Istvan



12.A Osztalyfonok: Benkoé Bernadett

1.

e A o

10.
11.
12.

13

Acs Maté

Ardon Krisztian
Balog-Sipos Boglarka
Fortuna Dominik
Gall Regina
Grnak Attila
Heim Agoston
Horvath Kimberli
Jovér Jazmin
Juhasz Balint
Kovacs Emilia
Kovacs Péter

. Kurucz Viktoria
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Lakatos Anna
Mogyoroési Linda
Muzsalyi Petra
Philipp Eszter
Szabo Izabella
Szalai Szabina
Szeremi Klaudia
Szever Bianka
Toth Maté

Toth Viktoria
Végh Karoly

2021.



12.C Osztalyfonok: Torok Réka Erika

Balogh Eszter

Balogh Gergo

Budai Bence Tamas
Bura Attila

Bura Henrietta Monika
Dén Krisztina
Keresztély Timea
Kovacs Bence

Laszl6 Dominik Tibor

. Németh Szabolcs

. Papp Richard Ferenc
. Paulovicz Tamas

. Stasz Akos Maté

. Steijszkal Zoé

. Szanté Bence Sandor
. Sz6ke Armin

. Toth Akos Janos

12.D Osztalyfonok: Kocsis-Kis Aniko

1.

e A i

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Czak¢ Erika
Czeglédi Gyula Elek
Dinya Krisztina
Fitos Balazs Gerg6
Géczi Matyas Ferenc
Gulyés Anita
Komaromi Bence
Kovacs Olivér Csaba
Kobli David

Laczko Levente Maté
Laska Laszlo

Major Péter

Molnar Evelin Imola
Olah Gergely Gyorgy
Paradi Balint Zoltan
Radai Janos Adam
Szantay Bernat
Szasz Renata Vanda
Szikosy Laura
Szilagyi Gergely
Szilagyi Tamas



12.E Osztalyfonok: Bona Csaba

Bakos Bernadett

Bedocs Szabina Beatrix
Berecz Lili Blanka
Debreczeni Dora
Demeter Akos

Duka Kitti Bernadett
Forgd Boglarka Veronika
Freind-Palcau Ervin
Gudra Zsofia

. Kovacs Zoltan

. Molnar Abel Antal
. Pados Alexa

. Pélyi Daniel Balint
. Paszinger Agnes

. Polgar Tibor

. Szasz Cintia Dora

. Szasz Aliz Valéria
. Széles Mark

. Takacs Nikolett Alexandra
. Ujj Boglarka

. Ujvari Krisztina



12.A Osztalyfonok: Biré Maria

1. Bara Réka

Benkd Alexandra

Blum Fanni Viktoria
Burjan Bianka

Csonka Boglarka
Daranyi Nora Zsuzsanna
Domonkos Amarillisz
Dudas Dominika

9. Fabri Sara

10. Foldényi Gergely Pal

11. Griinstein Mark Zoltan
12. Homa Bianka

13. Horvath Zsanett

14. Kardos Réka

15. Kardulecz Viktor

16. Komonyi Alexandra Gréta
17. Ladanyi Zita

18. Lovas Nilla Indra

19. Magda Zsanett

20. Orgovan Liliana Krisztina
21. Pal Péter

22. Povazson Levente Istvan
23. Szab6 Csaba

24. Szab6 Dorina Barbara
25. Sz6cs Melinda

26. Szol116si Attila Noel

27. Tomasek Fanni

28. Treszkony Péter

e A o

2022.



12.D Osztalyfonok: Rutkovszky Melinda

Baranyi Maté

Benko6 Andras
Bereczki Maté Zoltan
Csap¢ Balint

Dané Viktor

Fekete Balazs

Gardai Soma
Halaszka Barbara
Horvath Adam

. Koczkas Kevin

. Kovats Milan

. Koles Laszlo

. Molnar Dominik Istvan
. Nagy Dominik

. Sas Csenge

. Somogyi Istvan Daniel
. S6ros Mihaly

. Szab6 Sandor Zoltan

. Szilagyi Gyorgy

. Tomka Olivér



12.E Osztalyfonok: Kardos Monika

Berecz Krist6f Zsigmond
Bognar Timea

Buzas Vivien

Dombi Tamas

Farkas Fruzsina

Gerse Adrienn

Godor Petra Alexandra
Goor Maté

Gyore Andrés

. Horvath Dzsenifer Aniko
. Hrasko6 Imola

. Izsa Klaudia Bianka

. Kemény Vivien

. Lazok Debora

. Mag Adam

. Mravik Noémi

. Pecséri Nora

. Pertik Tuzson

. Stekovics Nora

. Suvada Bence

. Szab6 Kristof

. SzOcsi Anasztazia Cintia
. Tarbaly Zoltan Illés

. Tirk Tamas

. Téth Nikolett

. Uti Rebeka

. Vaczik Martin Mark

. Varga Gabor

. Zatyko Dorottya



12.A Osztalyfonok: Borbély Brigitta

1.

e A o

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25

31

Balogh Attila

Bellus Fanni Violetta
Dob6 Maté Kristof
Fazakas Krisztian
Galambos Vivien
Ganyu Brigitta Timea
Goélent Viktoria

Gutai Levente

Gyorfi Lorina Zsanett
Heiter Evelin

Horvath Levente

Janvari Dorina

Kiss Dominika Mercédesz
Kovacs Zso6fi

Lauko Luca

Lehoczki Petra Lilla
Locsodi-Nagy Viktoria
Lomen Kristof
Majrovits Adam Norbert
Maka Zsolt

Marko Norton David
Meészaros Kornél Karoly
Nagy Brigitta

Németh Kira

. Németh Nikolett
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
. Vaczik Martina Mirjam
32.

Pataki Zita

Révagyi Dora

Szeltner Réka

SzemoOk Melinda Rozalia
To6th Emese

Zsombok Fanni

2023.



12.D Osztalyfonok: Temesy Klara

Akos Attila Adam
Balog Dorina

Budai Martin Olivér
Dudas Bence

Dudés Gergd

Fabi Tamas

Fischer Dominik Milan
Foldi Barnabas

Fiilop Csaba Daniel

. Fiizes Boglarka

. Gallo Mark

. Gaspar Tamas Kristof

. Gubek Noémi

. Kalina Tamas Zoltan

. Kiraly Joel

. Kotosz Liliana

. Kovacs Richard David
. Lakatos Marton Laszl6
. Laszip Zs6fi Hanna

. Lovas Balazs Tamas

. Mezei Robert Janos

. Nyilas Levente Attila

. Porcs Adam

. Rétfalusi Anita Viktéria
. Schuszter Dominik

. Szalas Attila Istvan

. Szatmari Istvan

. Zsombok Tamas Balint



12.E Osztalyfonok: Nagy Annamaria, Benk6 Bernadett

Balazs Levente Laszlo
Bartha Nandor

Bir6 Anita Réka
Boruta Boglarka Eszter
Bukor Anita

Dandar David

Féasy Marcell

Flamis Eszter

Forgacs Anna

. Lovei Petra

. Nagy Kinga Virag
. Pal Szabolcs

. Puskas Ivett

. Rakonczai Bence
. Remecz Attila Patrik
. Sandor Bettina

. Takacs Alexander
. Téth Gabor

. Téth Henrietta

. Varadi Attila

. Varga Aténa

. Zoltan Ramona



2024.

12.A Osztalyfonok: Sosné Szalay Zsuzsanna, Biré Maria

1.

e A o

10.
11.
12.

13

25

31

Acsai Petra Anna
Agobces Rebeka
Balog Regina
Bereczki Bence Adam
Csiillog Réka Zsofia
Fogarasi Levente
Gaspar Dalma

Janko6 Zalan Levente
Juhasz Z¢étény
Kacar Armin

Karai Vanda Szonja
Kiss Rikarda

. Kopcsik Zsofia Zsuzsa
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Kobli Eszter

Kupecz Zétény

Kiirtési Daniel

Lasan Liliana

Lustak Barbara Anna
Machacs Noéra

Marosi Attila Janos
Mazur Dora

Nagy Virag

Nosztrai Roland Gyorgy
Novotarski Csenge Virag

. Ravagyi-Csoti Bence
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
. Tasi Tamas Zsombor
32.
33.
34.

Sebok Nikoletta Erzsébet
Szab6 Eszter

Szilagyi Zsuzsanna
Szuromi Vince

Tallacz Matyas

Timar Fanni Melinda
To6th Akos
Ujj Barbara



12.D Osztalyfonok: Szabé Andrea

Békési Balazs Balint
Csaja Dora

Farkas Péter

Frank Daniel Olivér
Garami-Sipos Krisztofer
Gulyas Amanda Karina
Horvath Botond

Jakabfi Viktoria

Jansik Bernadett Kinga

. Kany¢6 Déniel

. Kaplar-Fehér Zsombor
. Kelemen Liza Fanni

. Kertész Laszl6 Dominik
. Kovacs Mercédesz Kinga
. Kun Zoltan

. Kuris Mark

. Locsodi-Nagy Karolina
. Molnar Attila Andras

. Nagy Zsolt

. Pazgyera Patrik Noé

. Racz Kalman Adam

. Sipos Karoly Robert

. Somogyi Viktor Mark

. Stefan Tamas

. Szab6 Laura

. Szab6 Milan

. Szitar Szabolcs

. Szlics Daniel

. Sziics Marcell

. Tabanyi Istvan Tamas

. Varga Andras Tibor

. Vas Réka

. Zilahy Alex



12.A Osztalyfonok: Olah Margit

1.

N oL R LN

10.
11.
12.

13

18

31

Acs Viktéria Anna
Bandi Krisztina Erika
Banhegyi Szofi
Bokori Veronika
Fasy Melinda Boglarka
Gal Jazmin Izabell
Gaspar Eniko Roxan
Gaspar Zalan

Goélent Dorka

Jakab Luca

Juhasz Marcell
Kacsor Kitti

. Kele Brenda
14.
15.
16.
17.

Kiss Domonkos
Lehoczky Réka Timea
Madi Balint

Magdcsi Zsombor

. Németh Szabolcs
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Ordasi Laszl6
Paldeak Emese

Racz Livia

Sill Tamas

Sinka Nora

Stekovics Dora

Szab6 Bettina Monika
Tary Regina
Tassy-Ruszkabéanyai Vince
To6th Zsombor Laszlo
To6nkol Alexandra
Treszkony Bence

. Tuske Bence Daniel

2025.



12.D Osztalyfonok: Bona Csaba, Lodi Levente, Szabo Andrea

Balogh Benjamin Marko
Benko6 Maté Ferenc

Bir6 Balazs Balint

Bo6dy Barna Bence

Bura Albert Gergé
Burzuk Lilien

Colle Milan Mathéo
Dobos Daniel

Drozdik David

. Gulyas Tibor

. Kiss Regina Virag

. Kocsis Adam Nimrod
. Kovacs Anna Barbara
. Kovacs Korinna

. Kovacs Péter

. Kozalik Barnabas Miklos
. Lomen Vince

. Munkacsi Maté

. Nagy Alexandra Vivien
. Nagy David

. Nagy Zoltan

. Nanasi Zso6fia Anna

. Osvath Gergd

. Papp Levente

. Pertik Johanna

. Solymosi Zalan

. Szafian Addm

. Sz6cs Hunor Olivér

. Sziics Balint Gabor

. Téth Erik

. Turczer Alexandra



12.E Osztalyfonok: Molnarné Torok Réka Erika

1. Bartha Vivien

2. Batorfi Julia Anna
3. Faltusz Balazs
4. Farag6 Virag
5. Fazekas Balint
6. Ferenczi Anna

7. Fo6ldi Noémi

8. Gal Jazmin

9. Gyo6z06 Levente

10. Hajnal Abigél

11. Harazin Virag

12. Janosi David

13. Jaszai Dora

14. Kiradly Annamadria
15. Kiss Szabrina

16. Kovacs Zsolt

17. Kozma Aron

18. Leé Benedek

19. Mezei Viktoria

20. Molnar Flora Klara
21. Molnar Noémi

22. Nagy Gabor

23. Paulovicz Mira

24. Rehor Bence

25. Rissai Annamaria
26. Sas Kincs6

27. Sasvari Valéria

28. Szabd Tamas

29. Szab6 Zsuzsanna
30. Takacs Hunor



